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201203220000
98780

03/22/2012
10:10:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:9 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203220000
98820

03/22/2012
10:11:03

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:115
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203220000
98840

03/22/2012
10:11:05

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:105
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203220000
98860

03/22/2012
10:11:07

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:102
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201203260001
03370

03/26/2012
03:12:10

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 42 60 Lot#:55
Book:42 Pg:60
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE SIX

201203220000
98800

03/22/2012
10:11:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 37 130 Lot#:13
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD


