Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/03; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203220000 98780	03/22/2012 10:10:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:9 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98820	03/22/2012 10:11:03	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:115 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98840	03/22/2012 10:11:05	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:105 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203220000 98860	03/22/2012 10:11:07	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:102 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201203260001 03370	03/26/2012 03:12:10	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			42	60		Lot#:55 Book:42 Pg:60 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE SIX
201203220000 98800	03/22/2012 10:11:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			37	130		Lot#:13 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD